

CNR No. : WBUD050000202020

Case No. : Mat. 03 of 2020

Present : Sri Lilamoy Mondal
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00911)

Order No. : 32

Dated : 03.04.2023

Today is fixed for petition hearing, w/o if any in the meantime.

Petitioner is present by hazira.

Respondent files a petition and prays for time on the ground stated there in.

Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix 26.04.2023 for petition hearing, w/o if any in the meantime.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur