

Mat. Suit No- 03 of 2020
CNR No.WBUD05-000020-2020

Present : Shri Amar Kishore Mahato (J.O. Code - WB 00922),
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur.

Order No. 42; dated 18.04.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues and reconciliation.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Now, the record is taken up for reconciliation.

Reconciliation is failed.

On perusal of the pleadings of both the parties, issues are framed in
a separate sheet and the same be kept with the record.

To 13.05.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Islampur,U/Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Islampur,U/Dinajpur.