

CNR No. : WBUD050000202020

Case No. : Mat.- 03 of 2020

Present : Sri Amar Kishore Mahato
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00922)

Order No. : 45

Dated : 04.07.2024

Today is fixed for evidence as last chance.

Petitioner files a petition and prays for time.

Heard. Considered and prayer is allowed as last chance with cost of Rs.100/-

O.P is absent without step today.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 16.08.2024 for evidence as last chance and cost.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur